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property method Typical Value

MFI (190 C , 2.16 kg)

DENSITY

Stress at Yield Point

Stress at Break

CACO3

Izod Impact

UV STABLIZER

ASTM D1238

ISO 1183

ASTM D-638

-

ASTM D-256

0.04-0.05 g/10min

0.952

250

390

2%

30

announced 

Notice that this product data sheet is exclusively for CIC Plast and its not named as 
original grade. 
Announced data sheet to customers may have chemical parameters range due to the 
first material that will be specified by seller.
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